AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			TRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF P	PAGES
			,		1	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. Eighteen (18)	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT N			. (If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	JAC:241-1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE				
NASA Ames Research Center Acquisition Division, M/S 241-1 Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Street, county, S		(4) 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
Consolidated Safety Services, 10301 Democracy Lane, Suite Fairfax VA 22030-2545			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
				NNA06AA01C		
CODE	FACILITY CODE			02/08/06		
11. THIS	TEM ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENTS OF SOLI	CITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fort	h in Item 14. The hour and da	ate specified for receipt of Offers	is extended,	is not extend	ied.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning one (1) copletter or telegram which includes a reference to the soil DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR To desire to change an offer already submitted, such change rand is received prior to the opening hour and data specified.	by of the amendment; (b) By a licitation and amendment nu D THE HOUR AND DATA SP	cknowledging receipt of this ame mbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJI	endment on each cop ACKNOWLEDGMEN ECTION OF YOUR (y of the offer submit NT TO BE RECEIV OFFER. If by virtue of	ED AT THE Pof this amendme	PLACE ent you
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 4200221466				:	\$200,000.0	0
(4) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAI						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDE FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU		THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES	S (such as changes in	paying office, appropr	iation date, etc.) S	SET
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE	RED INTO PURSUANT TO AU	THORITY OF				
D. OTHER Specify type of modification and auth X FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of Fund		Contract Funding				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🛛 is not,		to sign this document a	and return 1	copy to the iss	uing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized to	y UCF section headings, including	solicitation/contract subject matter wi	here feasible.)			
(1) Section B.4, entitled "CONTRACT FUI For purposes of payment of cost, e allotted by the Government to this c Hygiene, and Medical Services, Cor performance: February 8, 2006 thro	xclusive of fee, in accontract is 4,580,040.4	cordance with the Limit 44. This Allotment is fo hrough 03 and covers	or Occupationa	l Safety, Indus	trial	
(a) An additional amount of \$393	3,916.56 is obligated	under this contract for	payment of fee).		
(b) For summary purposes, total	amount obligated is: FROM	ВҮ	то			
Estimated Cost	\$4,396,040.44	· ·	\$4,580,040.4			
Award Fee	\$377,916.56	· ·	\$393,916.5			
Estimated CPAF	\$4,773,957.00	\$200,000.00	\$4,973,957.0	0		
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document r	eferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as he	eretofore changed, remains unchange	d and in full force and e	ffect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C Ronney R. Gon Contracting Offi	ONTRACTING OFFIC			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF A		16C. DA	TE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Co	intracting Officer)		-1/19	100
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE		00-105 R GENERATED		STANDARD F	ORM 30 (REV. 10	0-83)

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243